
Sparkling Wine
Ruggeri Prosecco, 11% ABV
Taittinger Brut Reserve Champagne ,12.5% ABV
Freixenet, Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine, 0.0% ABV

White Wine
Pinot Grigio Via Nova, 12% ABV
Les Roches Sauvignon Blanc, 12% ABV
Famille Brocard Chablis, 13% ABV 

Rose Wine
Pinot Grigio Blush Sospiro, 12% ABV
Whispering Angel Provence Rose, 13.5% ABV

Red Wine
Del Veneto Via Nova Merlot, 12% ABV
Pinot Noir Les Mougeottes, 13% ABV
Viña Alarde Rioja Gran Reserva 13.5% ABV

 Glass  /  Bottle  
£7.00 / £25.00

£65.00
£15.00

£6.00 / £24.00
£8.50 / £34.00

£39.00

£6.00 / £24.00
 £39.00

£6.00 / £24.00
£8.50 / £34.00

 £39.00

Drinks List
M I D S U M M E R  B A L L  2 0 2 4

Beer and Cider
Peroni, 5% ABV, 330ml
Peroni, Alcohol free, 0.0%ABV, 330ml
Peroni, Gluten Free, 5% ABV, 330ml
Brewdog Punk IPA (blue), 5.4% ABV, 330ml
Cornish Orchard Cider, 5.2% ABV, 500ml
Kopparberg Fruit Cider, 4% ABV, 440ml

Spirits
Smirnoff Red Vodka & Mixer
Tanqueray Gin & Mixer
Bacardi White Rum & Mixer

 Bottle 
£3.50

 £3.00
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

 Single  / Double  
£6.00 / £8.00
£6.00 / £8.00
£6.00 / £8.00

Soft Drinks
Coke Zero, Lemonade, 330ml cans
Still or Sparkling Water, 330ml cans
J2O, 275ml bottle
Orange juice / Lime & Soda glass

 Price
£2.20
£2.00

 £3.00
£2.50


