## Drinks List

Sparkling Wine Ruggeri Prosecco, 11% ABV Taittinger Brut Reserve Champagne ,12.5% ABV Freixenet, Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine, 0.0% ABV	Glass / Bottle £7.00 / £25.00 £65.00 £15.00
White Wine Pinot Grigio Via Nova, 12% ABV Les Roches Sauvignon Blanc, 12% ABV Famille Brocard Chablis, 13% ABV	£6.00 / £24.00 £8.50 / £34.00 £39.00
Rose Wine Pinot Grigio Blush Sospiro, 12% ABV Whispering Angel Provence Rose, 13.5% ABV	£6.00 / £24.00 £39.00
Red Wine  Del Veneto Via Nova Merlot, 12% ABV  Pinot Noir Les Mougeottes, 13% ABV  Viña Alarde Rioja Gran Reserva 13.5% ABV	£6.00 / £24.00 £8.50 / £34.00 £39.00
Beer and Cider Peroni, 5% ABV, 330ml Peroni, Alcohol free, 0.0%ABV, 330ml Peroni, Gluten Free, 5% ABV, 330ml Brewdog Punk IPA (blue), 5.4% ABV, 330ml Cornish Orchard Cider, 5.2% ABV, 500ml Kopparberg Fruit Cider, 4% ABV, 440ml	£3.50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.95 £3.95 £3.50
Spirits Smirnoff Red Vodka & Mixer Tanqueray Gin & Mixer Bacardi White Rum & Mixer	Single / Double £6.00 / £8.00 £6.00 / £8.00 £6.00 / £8.00
Soft Drinks  Coke Zero, Lemonade, 330ml cans  Still or Sparkling Water, 330ml cans  J2O, 275ml bottle  Orange juice / Lime & Soda glass	Price £2.20 £2.00 £3.00 £2.50